

Title Appeal 10/2014 (Registration No. 38/2015)
C.N.R No. WBMD01-010588-2014

Order No. 34, dated 04.02.2021

Both parties are present by filing respective haziras.

Deficit Court Fees to the tune of Rs. 10/- as was ordered on 16.04.2016 is deposited today.

To **22.06.2021** for hearing of the Title Appeal.

Dictated & corrected by me,

Additional District Judge,
4th Court, Berhampore,
Murshidabad.

Additional District Judge
4th Court, Berhampore,
Murshidabad
J.O.CODE -WB 626