

TA. 10-2014

Order No.49/ Dated 28-02-2025

Both parties file Ld. Adv. hazira.
Petitioner files a time petition on the ground stated
therein.

Heard, considered. Time prayer is allowed.

To 27-03-2025 for hearing.